Pennsylvania law.
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��X���a���2�0��sƊ��K�=��t��}�`/^2y}3,�FF��r��x��\l{���/�rx�4�15^0y�$�e���K{�8�S�!5/1�*�1Ţ�I��[���oVl��|�e)L�z��l�;�b�l�{��FV���F�n���E�|8�x�����I��-�L�B���Y07�-GD&���4�uU����e�7�6���  ��������ë��M�&~�kUI��f۫B�C�q�r��P�=�!V�l��"�""�>�7��x�'����{,K�����(�&����l]*Oq4f4�%����RWZ��
1��Q���8T]�oaBR"��D��_��%c��Vh9����I7|��_��\�1�Ҏ���`Uý'�G�K/�U[�s��NDt$�n�FFv�T�g3�Y5Il;�ERn^q��3������3V-��r����o,yg���/|x�̅�,��Nr�s�i����*�ػs�{�h2t�)�c�;w=Ι�U��4���^�����;�w�`1a����j//�g�D�M
�l�K�(�Ǐ��B���D�G0����!R������6n���#9�$����G�@�&?��� ���Y��.��i����.�0���H�ui�o�̄D�������y-��h'��`5r�����������1|�z��
��1��}%��IS�f5lfy�7#4DN�k3�
ϟ�mdjﯫ�#�JX���@
�pp����q3ɤ��#�l�U�8��][X�[B�K���H�����uV�k,��j��Df�eܜ�JQ�a3�#G�*�$m���=��(
�8��{��*��7J?���Z&�,;/K���KS�ռ�Z���8�h���m.MW�9���	�¦��>��h��?7�Y����w���F�/WIm��W`|��Bx�7
���"����	�lzbR�ԫ2���L�mB۩�eq��m�ONC��	�	C-*����&�X�ѧ�i��T�������B�$�t����*��ۀd̾��c��2/�m�٬�x�����)��_N)Ug�F%J��B�_��`��&�^�4�@�i!���);1N����'@���O��}Z@����h;X�w۫s�պc6-:S^���9���1��ݏ�>�q�
]H�����A�N^���˄&Rq����¬zw:L�Ȼz�BMʚfsc�5&qm����Mbn��zM��maģ�i�0�0�����9n%��!{��ۦ � ��A���K�H�#�a-�H�5�j�>}���r�v�6*�:������)In�O��X���}t��T^���{�C�_4�l��ڒ
������B��$6��6��Ԯ�g4}�΄�qT�,��{;߿uf�sM~�Y/��x�F��>l�V�̼�������U�8�
���K1�)�~e[{^8��O��x�>5L����;���%{C�Ro��a�������M�I��llij4�A��:�d̂������������WT��Ŕ�(�Jt���YzE|X�"pds�
�R�J�&�K�%I��l�!Z���$����K)S�Q�J�HKc�kh!ւ��9,�p�����+��9��G˱v�����ˇ�b�cɷ[N���MCώM�G'IM���s�r�ߔ��Kb���|cY-]V�Rձ��Z����h)����
X݃�"�e����*7�N�L�q�c����lzv�
��h��f�ѹ��H�ܻV�{WE�W�44~oX�������)� g'�m��������sг�.4�?,�og\G�`�B[n��\Y撅)XN���,�G'j���b
�e�Ä���~�[��^�����s�Yx����P���2�a�n�?V�ň3�co���U��*D̬#��U��܆����h�:�.����_���M���b��k#�p'�c�i�4�Fϣ�h&K�m/�tY�lDO���yl1u~�����A��?��Qrb�n3�R���9L�=��oH/G�wZ�TrΒ�[X���f�>k��X�UC�k�V�x��Z���/�J#1��#��*��������=��:"z�[�����U�o�F����#p��|�0��(��I���p�(]Q,���x:y�{�$�o�NƸ+ʿ�
X���)O5�}o5����h����x�����M����Wu��[�*"	�{X�^~Ն�x��)�	4F�\P��Ug�>B9��Oӷ-p�'z2�%:��hI��j	��6���$�7����\�a*v㲡��:�p�mZ�Z�K��������W�|e>���L
��34�a�<
��.{x����|�-�
����OɴlR�	2u��L��"�*jЦ������l�5��uGA�{�;Q��?����_��e�P����U��U(=��"��Yܯ��|O75���"�,����:�g�(&X���C�Qa(�B�)n,Ѐ�o#3�=mD�� 1�n>
endobj
2 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
3 0 obj
>stream
hޤX�r�6���O�Kg�N���S�Ti�I����R�S��F"U����襏���bA�u��d&^����[}��Gyy�]�\]|�:����E��|q��Q"�Y��e�$,�4�-j.�㫝Yޚ\�����U�W��_���J��~���88aT��R�������{iH���0(Ws�����{ۙ�
0H�6+�Y]��u�ZU��@��
刲9�f�}uͩ-A�կC]	�b���tٟ�wM�6��6`*�h*���͆w�Y��
�@O7�AG���Z��|�-g��h�p��-���huhb4:�(B��H�r�����[��/qJ���El�W~��q&�(�������-X̓�5F�l�`U�)���)����\2��4Ao�[G�_2���ouW��d�Л���z3��xM�4��P$�e�l'a�)���� �M$�"P�$
H�Ai�8B��?����a�^�e��Л�]�[��=֫����p.@���ߦ�C*�U^@ʄ�G08�}�_@A;��I��ˈ8'�}�CY���x?����Ӑ�W
�/����]�QU�o���p�����
a:p�ϊ\H>�z�~�NYG��]�乜� �\��#6�D*?�s.MD����/X��*xʲD�$�:J`Z`�~���g�(���p��4R��W
OgdK���i6bv�o��]O�>
endobj
5 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
6 0 obj
>stream
hV�r�0��+���J�eY]
	��aRϰ ,������N(_�o"[r�MI�c:ӹ����\������/��Ɉx�K9K�3_J9�1�0���0�3Q�B[{��1]묰�{Q���b��2;
>��&#����x�+�yr+J0���ʆLf�����]��>�n�#}f�cB��H�j�]k!��k�Ԫ9!�	�H��&�ZV���6�|�j�����}�0A}�(�;
EȠ�0kPl�# �	�_�U&�;
�!�O/���
�f�Xʪ��p]=��aiӒD(5}�����ވ�,�}��o��ib�繒e�����۱�]�Dwt�V+YUR��}��1��B}�G�,�2w�/ײ��r��XJB���a�KYW5"ÖX5��ҳ�;�l��t���v��R8$�r�����"T�B�ğ��F���cd����	t���	�1,"
��pʀ�-v���"�sڒ���#����̍�U.�o�`�#e��q|�8\�a�	�����^)]��Z��\7#�8�dG��6>��[�ZZZ^����m9��Vi�b�6����}�H����구�/�g�����2���� ?��6Aj۟����+ؗ/��ه6���G��t�(��FgG��Hc��,�1�yY6w���C��W�ycB�Y�� q�tl�@�_	����L奈�������,&%ac3蕂�&�)����u�` �������
endstream
endobj
7 0 obj
>
endobj
8 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
9 0 obj
>stream
hXYs�6����Ɏ� 	��Kl�N�I����%�LA�TI��/����"u9g;��K`w��?{}CG���t|�삎�h���V���eQ7�V�Z��B��w�
����o)��jPnČ��BB0�F4��;dŜ�� 8I�����Q���&͏��Ü����3D�	���y��9�ڍ�(�4ʲ��x[w�4����ʹjKѩ;�5������;��ͣ���
��?��W?x��0f��]�q|.M6ջ��U9=���QLq��L�(���>5�F$�ذ���x�ȩj�F���Nt�Z�OE(9��j*���>�-D����&4߭n��
H��nwY-3��kQ,�;�&�vh��!����!��R�u~0���Ece4�DK��;Qt/լޏ��t)���O0�b;�("���_�����w7
cD!�v���D�!��mm�ah�sW5��m)�/3��n�-z�T�j^�N
B��~k��me��y�I8	(�on��yڇ^� �^�|�-�zj�X��ݫ��t��-U��ٽa\k9��h��b�)M�{v��͔��PE�sk���������~��ɌH uk�km���M��k_Q�$��C��f��;���Ĝ�(�(Mf{��(���@B���1d���`[c�	/E�-Γ|���k'��Y��fhS�����+1��£V�.���aAa�Yj���[P��
Y�A8q���~��견��Ǭ�#����S铀�R#���R� Mc��EM����
v��]���c��$0�C�E�8K�,Y�{ON�zz���5��A;w��lx�Ѿb�O�b�g,�M��	(PK�1�UO���X��Ny�h'���Wd��L?I�_T�����^t#�@�U�
���|+\��#��O�P�Тy�mE;�W4�1�S���D�_>
endobj
11 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
12 0 obj
>stream
hތX[s۶~���#y&D��%O�oM���iB��]�GG��qQL�F�t���ݡV;��;l�p~\�[y�F7��ZU��ў���X�����N]�������{)r��X�&�"��$c����$���W90���[r�� �4�����Ԥ�:-rJ��Csl;T?��Ք,K�u���zfd!�DpӀ[���T�M�Pp�+�����Qu^%�ؓ1�F����8�����u��3�t��";���θ���^)�ܕ[�Z���W\`Yz0z��$M34�_$��"Ѷ7[]�h.Hgə�
1�!���[��|*�O�v,��̪�m-�
��ӾyrK�M6(�MUzvs���a�k�yt�����j��M����K��%��}�Ds�;E��aw@��w��O��z���gw�,�ʛb���
U:��JO���L�M������5"�B����6�t���mޥ����6M���"+�y���v�U�֑��?ȶ��ձE���CXP����ӌ�8�c��{���`d4smL���"�v��-��ٵ1��#m�_�nW�؝��e��q�
�N�8�¼A���t�t���g}���YC
���{�a߆35�귕�=�Q;'��Zk$��@T�V:sq��q���A]7���œ���I�1�u�01�?�"W�?�vj]l��n���ֶ�����
�ʡݑ~�S-V�C>�`�,M��I���`:Y�e�
G?����F�5sN��fR

ZL]��'����-q�F�-������٦�F��N���?����8�px�e"��t�8dj�'i���i��L�u��*"�-���¨��$(�r��s���nDc@��
>
endobj
14 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
15 0 obj
>stream
hޜYKs�8�ڣ��9P[B�/i�d�TR�3.[�{I��H
A��_4�s�h�,y���Cl4��@��� g{s�y}��6����*�*
��a,�4�%Q(�8����ʧ���3���գ��|��"���\��Z��%N%���� �z��w7��z�b�U�6&/��|��d�"���E �-g��@ �	��C��Mg
蒩XzM�͒hV²'�օj`����Ƶ��զ1O��n�A3���Z�beM��>���a����j��|eX���(�p�u7%/��ڶ��^���h�侉�N����=��N
���_u��`稺-�q�vn�du��zG�������#kԹ����+�3��"'�N�PD��x��z�;�E�CC���;�'U�}�N��%�SO�bFwJ|��w�"����Xw��%�Q'	jC���7y�CL|z�����^��`�e�C}�j:��P��0[f�n��ՠ�E'�q��P^�8��i���`gQ�rĨL,y����sL��Ȁ��Q�r,�2�{�Y7G}q@X�t��	ɸ*C�Y�Ս���j�k���X!p�D=���PY��*�%�S��t�.���ü$��i�ÕA8٨�S���ó��,�������(��ِ�g���!/�l
:�Tۃ��c�'��[����H
��R��}J0~�Q�[������e�O3����7��,	|$��|c�
�1�uBN&A��O��W��6�#��#2�B~4P����a�$����?7�3��C�LI4�p����d��@���;�i+��)�"�����H$��j���2��h�EҴA��l�&�~�����O�B����j��7�7�7?�q�Ͽ��|�u�Hd��~����g��KX7��qI�"�Hl�C�,}�/8ț
�X$Q�d������ή�se�\J��ɾ����Q�.�bP���Eɏ��2�DN�u�?4����(H�K�Y���k�҇u����Z�/Z�AQ�!��N��y-�U�S�ܬ��-����(
endstream
endobj
16 0 obj
>
endobj
17 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
18 0 obj
>stream
hެX͒�6��S�*5B������C���Qm-z�ݳ���r��^��n�ħH�|�R�t�h����rvs�–]Y��8b�̼�]�+�k��d#TE��v�/��C�ד.:����a���o��[Gx�Y��U�O�]yTF���!��A�}�5�!����u�H	��#�a�!��H��I��j.G�-˜�-�o��9��y��
dqK�Q��8�>}\�����җ�"��ɘǳ(�Y"Ca�t�^��&�~G�9���y`�P��DMI�m��ZۮQd�05ּ{�U��4��A텭��X��qB&1Ñ@�����Pys+�9)��+�Q�gZ�TD��,�@�h7���l���_�Iﴍ#�ݞ�R����W>+�cG}�`t�8��("�VP�z����}ݔ��Y���{Q�&oqj"��sh��, #we�w���Pm��x7�lD#K�N��]�� ',��j�NJ���7��=[�h�գ~[AZ�V��V�&�`�|dZ�A��kwʘ*Mj���g�` s"Ї-jS�[
����n���}kλ��9���Q2n��I0�A+^4)��M��kR�	��Q����'y�T�Oӂ��qC����~�0�PҐ���dS1�7��NCH=@*�� �`rP/�
��G�cՇC�l�Rkȿ�^���P�sӆ`�GD����H`�G4�]b`\�:���
4[�w���$��]����O��9vus�f���*��´c��l��N��lu8o������14�����rϜK�����}��5��bMO������$��a5��Ϣ�4N)�,�`L�LΒ4aI��
8��ސ�����1a�Ll�U)(�X��0�
�A�mD>
endobj
20 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
21 0 obj
>stream
hެYK�۸��q~��Rj�%>��lGvf˵��{��@��G"��Y����it����Ö���@?�u�˧/�l_߽����џ��fw��$^����U��P�[
-b��@P\�|)r�de�Ti�LDAꂤ�ڰsv��X��b�ܑ7>5h�8��|�G��l��G~�����u֘����B����|�G!�ǅ�������ΖQ,��B����L٧��~�8��1��'��
r��&#�G�Q�5�&�_Gf�2߁�I(b^�=P̞����BǑ(&�b�{AD�A��'H�'����t~��r����X��RS*�_g�\�H�H����BaPixt4R�$
��D�3Gy-f��%t��_�a�wP/Qe�b�~
5f�'��&6�ڎ����50��T��q(��gb@gg�0�Hי6��C"N���FnG_���V����}s?1I[+�D�*�Z9���(@�G�M��M�	z���HF"���dhz=���FǑ�Q��7�V[38�`	�͆8�ѭ�����^EO⸒�F"]�uvR��’
d��ȥt�.����T��(|�l]�mi����2��9_Eq;���|�'�^�	�Ş��ؓ`څ��C-��#�$�\���(��Vp)�Ӆ:���jf�b��,�B�;�(�%��I�%8����̏��d�=��b�A�Y�{L]����2s���*�A���3�}6�f��5_���O$q�K���L,"��4��ɑ�dн���w_�m2��l�ן�|~�l��������~Z�����>��}],#?HD8�l���1�����B�!!�#J�lt���p%�������EX?�0�/	V+|��~+�c�g�0����p��}g�/��*"#8�T"V^
��(9_+�?4Dߏ�>��m�;"�����{�.0?�L|�*�W8�X&`��uQ���K
4�;]o��/�_���
endstream
endobj
22 0 obj
>
endobj
23 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
24 0 obj
>stream
hބV�r�6��+�$;!�A�;'iR��8�����-BR�T���/�'�7{�%;�xƺ����|��.���U�x��.ɲ�,$�E����$��.��sT`̗���
d�7H����_$�D�Ҵ����E6Vo�5��V�������sT2�v]'(�8�(O�l�ePk{̫$eɄ`�J�U�J88�ߺM�Ɲ
⾾OGe�≏����03@
���k���"+Q)K��"��^��i�J�H��aRA����T�f�>
endobj
26 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
27 0 obj
>stream
h�T�;o�0�����!7���}P�U����h!A�������PY�>��9�.^�%o/�1�b!9�c|)5�x&��ƾF0VkN�	⟑�v�n�ժ��f�R�8�m3��2!��l���3.IM,K=q"�
nB�%��+c�eؘ���\0`5�a�k��k��,�
�X���2>@
�(Ֆ�$�r�S,T��m9�L�����g#�������C�b�ӶMv���xH�I>
endobj
29 0 obj
>stream
hz	@W��4c��Id�D���(ƛ�%�3"�r(� � :Í�}Fn��cpD�'c"c��&��d�A�M�������l��l���}KAuM����UWի�
11zͶ����7d�k@�**8�u���k�i�I_;x�Fs}\l+�j����2�۸h���O�uu��be>���h7�o���ښ
5��E���V437��� h�3g�
f��]Iqq�:nWQ��Tdf�ड़���p�3�O{4'}�%o+�Ǌ��g�=���_��d/9�m��Sr�)>q���X&>���k���@˿�봱�s���Ƌ
C#��I���
%+�$�B��e��ϵ�;1�[���1��P�"i�G 'm�;�w�������~3�B
�w ������~~!!~���!�“”^x�7KO�?��_l�N/���W/6�^3�^���*���h>*��bJ:p��vf\%�,.��ӎ=������a���…��Us���ǎ	������?�g�!�(��(�����	������}��H
f̓�o��冭��1/�ILܫ�^�
���K���_j�b�
�
��%&&���+���;�O���~�`���M�s�F�JZ�Y"���V��M����T�;�#v�KfP	k��ݐԻ�k�i���fw�`|L胐F�5��9��s�r��g��zq����v��-���뾈ٴ��������")��� Wj"��4��//krE�㧠�V/yx���ղ��G�n�:ҝp{VG���'��V\Z�F\�� ����,D!�Dd����^����=�:�ٿ��8����w7�!E��G��䝅�{K��L2?�bO��Y��L=9������|���`L�m�;�Rt���"��Z�r�!����18!�rp�SMI���^�)
���.Ml�����5��_�zx'�:̤̅�&�6�0H�`���Ih�F�$=�3)���Pr�N��@#&NBRD�Nq"�f�Ii��kR#����`���}�BϽ��*�c~�5�
If��l�6Z�	��Ѯ�v\�^���p�E{�p8�f��������8���W�d05�Ꙛ����o���p�t��CO��:r��MtS0��*���	U��1����(�R>z�C��	~�c���.��:�6R���nh�ޱ#>�����ZW3�C&���y���+'�m䲩�%M�{��o�9�!G��P1��Z�m�YB�cW��%�ɹ�Z� ���T��T��RH/�������Eo���U
�����S8L
����=Ah,��ҳ//�q��۷]z��EKg�'�O���O�����Io6��#��l�kp'�Kk+��Վ���Tv� ���:ĭ�0���[:=�2Y���U/�?��}��:{C�VTY�vD!��^�|����qV0d�����i2�BCLgN�3[�rq�U�G����*��}s�j��A}U���4{�����}�'^WܙhڶV��"wZ��EC��b�+aW�+�,v�1�@C�5A�vrRoC����z�돤~tA~����)���]ۜ�c>�~>�/������Y@���i��8���|���]?�5�e�������(ڵ�-u�z�gT�Dc̨��Ч`�M�F�H�I��N'�ef&2{�d6���%v�̖,��`�L����|����;���;g�����__*�/�i	�
���&���4;���	:U��4.dsz(�0���7��?��g������R�U-O�J�La�3b֨�����;I�{J�:v��^���nVuξQ>�d���^g��7)y#�QᛒM�IF�.��{��ؔ��E
�`u��>�O���bS��٫��8=JG���Fd��F3FIs��
ƴ͓�d���V���H(�VF��lf?x���3��A
�I��s�L���S��p�sx�Ώ�ʉd~��ҾI8������y^���=�=�%|::�h�����1�s"������������1�
�%x\�/.�P�ŋ(e�^�)0�L!��|,�
��bx̏���rG$~���
&R�h��	l!��s&P
wH4����>#�ga�}�H��AbaF�)麍z���h�l���B�rX�����v��.VJ�^�{�F�� 4	mP�>pʍE�PZ���P���OP�#��-}�]{8�BuhFv/�n�� %rDo�-�5[w/�W�+�D���
�F�Hc1��`�C��렱���́��k��v���aT>H`JL#‘��ӧb0=B�Յk�u�

��;����F^g�-���F���?��+@��
1`>*`ϘC8>C�A���2�A�F`��,�B��z� _��� ���S�)��`��y����������g��0qrz�h8�D����N���NF�8�վ�V��=�w�t2����Q�m�T��{4��Ngy��z��c��`߲4�F��xS���[VKܷ���z)�lg��lWr][��0Voϙ� �2h��3�?�_�K�$zދ�p�I��?��{6��O�7~g�����u�-�w�]�Z��[`�uޱE�1|F�U��+1X�a�B��Vb�|��m1�vfq�����(u� \�`�N,�������4�uY����'��rs��)A�k�9�� z��u��iˆB!/@���(���#���&��(��F�?!���"\��[���^�@"d��pj���@}3MH
ӧ�搚����}>���*f�Z����z_�8��������
f6��>��x�Hse�"��Q:!��z�s��6�L��9`Iu
1�jL&d.����u͟5_�� O}�C4���Wą��'l�V`�����lM��Y�9dJ��V�p�P���E~"�ɉ�p=\`F|qU��,N�����̇��LIiQ1W�Y\S~8W'/H�S١�W�3���g����t&3sO6W����'�	k#�3�Y�\R�έH5����c�
 |(a��
T_q�W�3����u��E�i��+���{��uZ�ȍ����.U��7��p��������Fm�6Yۥ��{�ݩkӥi͊�U?h+���|��W++����G�F�2��
c�ƌ�"&0"=.��
��JL�����:�Qe������9�Ҥ�1�����֎+�9��눘��Ir��ݙl�DV:)6N�^�~.�{gJ\�ܷ&�����ZVfa�W[���i�IO��d�DzuU���U�s���u��PuiQ�^uEF�5��/.6>!>>������^�:"G��9�a�N�#���0r&�ay�|4�.j�0r&�/Ħ+���&.���l€����O����w]�Wp��ػ~�����d���}����
��"G��(�T�WWɨ�S��\JyU���s��
_ʭ��mb֤��r��Qi�u����55m�)�������՝ruREt	�-�
M��.��%7����dF����v_s��ʥE\��yNn�w�;p2�9b���.&&�L�ȩS#r�䤭��w�1��'�^�es}��I�%�:�!Sp6m���-���+�H	b��鹟J�Y�ŒRS�R��?f�Ws%��*yTRL(��s2K(L+��83��ۛ�N�G��.�W��+qX�+�y�VUZz'[R����	Q�V(9UEBI���^ȩfs��J�E-�`r�^�i�'w
.0����:�����S���T��.@��2�)i�I��E{�Nͨ�j2�1;�!1;CY�1da�յ~u5�I��@
��ks�B}��y'��~ѥs��)ZK�+��VH`�� !]��{%�_	m�f�
��Q�l7���h���S_��P|L�H1�E'�w4�T�앚9�~^#�o�T��p�飋"e��ރ��jL�d�o�������B�g��m�ɨ�u�ޣB��-P~��c��-��l�%�qB;���i�>רs�E�%�U*{6z�`��SͰ���|a��0����W`�>��W�͠�h�^�:e��|���z.�Z^xz�9_�C�h!��
�ׄ�����|"�����q�r�
����o���!���%��Q�C��x>Z�^����-�ז�[�#Ht��:iO�UmZ�E��1��8+�(�ˎi�z:�W��X᭶����#�?zk=��BG��n��"lx��8�'�|���������lJ6�7_��4�;X��@YK��w3ԓ���fR����[��䂒����W�Jʦ��8�\xV�n*
]��]�9R�$�����=�a.U�E�7)\o�`k�`mq1�������YA�ˠ虸R��!�(�1T@0
9����:�h�3�\�'�����Yb�^����:���u��tp�[j�R��f����a�a=mK-��B&5|��qTSV~j�-��HM
�d��Ԓ���"�ܳ%PYB݆x��WPʔ��,6�jɶ=ɹurp������|iG�QE�Kt嘢PIdZJ�0S���I˯�n,9�UP�iZF�|O"%��
@kl�2��7�dί���E��]��S�=^��Ȍ?�����Nݯ��)%��n���L5��a*n����.0
��qC��]�s>�\�$l����w�>w#��WN�(*��y��S��|r�50�E�w�������q�-+d�����?�&��]m�J���=|�3���ǅu�gwo�p�[�i`5����7��`���l����v�P�U'�	�	�++=51NU��Z�����OO�ll����%�c������O�>x�\��W9WFeA��Ф���x�+���1MO�:��y�����!j �Wtf��q��#�\����T�_�0BMmݓ�W!��������ܪ7��?TyP���Q��1	Lrf�t.�bd�w��e�䜪l��j�d��q�.+?-V��IbS�p�ޅ�� ���R�-,l���B�����6����ㄺ�ѵ?����B��z�@����%�T�clf
8i�Q��b���ŗa�G>w4������|8]SRz���\}U�40܉������!ȃ
�����f9�Id��:�|c�ܙu���z7�SQ��b#�����.����g�i�D�L8�}����iڥ,�SQ���R�F���4��|���'.��.Zxn�ի�zzVu���Z�p���J�Пk��dixY'6x���D�l2�_U�����'�gSq�bE4���	�·)�ر�Cmm��||��|�y;��T��{og�0�S�_����1~�B�D� S�	���UC��ù���J?���jP��h2z��|xy7`��—��?���#�;��Qq/��C�-*�	W��O����K`��?������ۿ����w�?�?qRA�C�������50r�8z���q:	��LD��ٟ���g`>��x-��&���L����?1���/ח��_��Gg�/wi����eg��jv��T5Q����v�i��a~rUUT]]U����vn
nH��
��?�8����\�
�q��w����r�s�&�J�q����l��M
�rMT�R�����>
endobj
31 0 obj
>
endobj
32 0 obj
>
endobj
33 0 obj
>
endobj
34 0 obj
>
endobj
35 0 obj
>stream


   
      
         XyEnterprise XPP 9.3.0.0
         2022-06-01T10:02:16-04:00
         2022-06-01T10:02:16-04:00
      
      
         application/pdf
         
            
               No Job Name
            
         
      
      
         Acrobat Distiller 9.0.0 (Windows)
      
      
         uuid:430a8841-2ee8-4031-bbc5-690ea96c9fc5
         uuid:f215b9b1-c637-4b96-b087-08d41eb43941
      
   

                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                           

endstream
endobj
36 0 obj
>
endobj
xref
0 37
0000000000 65535 f
0000050328 00000 n
0000050455 00000 n
0000050568 00000 n
0000052556 00000 n
0000052683 00000 n
0000052776 00000 n
0000053711 00000 n
0000053838 00000 n
0000053951 00000 n
0000055806 00000 n
0000055936 00000 n
0000056040 00000 n
0000058096 00000 n
0000058226 00000 n
0000058340 00000 n
0000060758 00000 n
0000060888 00000 n
0000060992 00000 n
0000063230 00000 n
0000063360 00000 n
0000063474 00000 n
0000065761 00000 n
0000065891 00000 n
0000065995 00000 n
0000067346 00000 n
0000067476 00000 n
0000067580 00000 n
0000067937 00000 n
0000068116 00000 n
0000076042 00000 n
0000077216 00000 n
0000077273 00000 n
0000077309 00000 n
0000077334 00000 n
0000077448 00000 n
0000080975 00000 n
trailer
]>>
startxref
116
%%EOF

                        Top
                        Bottom
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                
                    
    

        No part of the information on this site may be reproduced forprofit or sold for profit. Please direct comments or questions to webmaster@PaBulletin.com
        


        
            
                
                    
                        
                        
                        
                    
                    
                

                
                    	Privacy
	Disclaimer
	Style Manual
	Code Publication Schedule
	Bulletin Publication Schedule


                

            

        

    


    

        Privacy  | 
        Disclaimer  | 
        Style Manual  | 
        Code Publication Schedule  | 
        Bulletin Publication Schedule

    


                

            

        

    





                        

                        
                    



                    

                    


                    
